
 2019년 2학기 시간표

구분 구분

전공 치주-4A 전공
월-1Hair
월-2Hair

월-3Hair
월-4Hair

0교시

(08:00-

08:50)

0교시

(08:00-

08:50)

1교시

(08:55-

09:45)

1교시

(08:55-

09:45)

2교시

(09:50-

10:40)

2교시

(09:50-

10:40)

3교시

(10:45-

11:35)

3교시

(10:45-

11:35)

4교시

(11:40-

12:30)

4교시

(11:40-

12:30)

5교시

(12:35-

13:25)

5교시

(12:35-

13:25)

6교시

(13:30-

14:20)

6교시

(13:30-

14:20)

7교시

(14:25-

15:15)

7교시

(14:25-

15:15)

8교시

(15:20-

16:10)

8교시

(15:20-

16:10)

9교시

(16:15-

17:05)

9교시

(16:15-

17:05)

10교시

(17:10-

18:00)

10교시

(17:10-

18:00)

11교시

(18:05-

18:55)

11교시

(18:05-

18:55)

12교시

(19:00-

19:50)

12교시

(19:00-

19:50)

13교시

(19:55-

20:45)

13교시

(19:55-

20:45)

14교시

(20:50-

21:40)

건강문제와간호1A
자료수집

14교시

(20:50-

21:40)

15교시

(21:45-

22:35)

15교시

(21:45-

22:35)

16교시

(22:40-

23:30)

16교시

(22:40-

23:30)

기초드라이실습
김미현
HB208

응용업스타일
김영화
HB209

월-3Hair
월-4Hair

창작파마실습
정지영
HB209

헤어스타일링
박미희
HB209

화요일

창작커트실습
박미희
HB209

포괄치위생학
및 실습A
이선영
H401

건강문제와
간호1A
이현영
H320

간주-4A

통합실습
정은수

간호과정과
비판적사고A

변금순
H320

월요일

간호경영과
지도자론A

변금순
H320

구강보건교육학
및 실습A
윤미화
H401

지역사회정신
건강과간호A

김성남
H320

치과병원관리
및 실습A
윤서형
H401

최신치과임상학
및 실습A
장현정
H401


